assessment _id

MANBE-505000200
MANBE-505000300
MANBE-505000400
MANBE-505001250
MANBE-505001850
MANBE-505002100
MANBE-505002600
MANBE-505003050
MANBE-505003600
MANBE-505003900
MANBE-505003950
MANBE-505004050
MANBE-505004100
MANBE-505004350
MANBE-505004550
MANBE-505004650
MANBE-505004900
MANBE-505005600
MANBE-505005950
MANBE-505007500
MANBE-505007550
MANBE-505007850
MANBE-505008000
MANBE-505009500
MANBE-505010150
MANBE-505010900
MANBE-505010950
MANBE-505011250
MANBE-505011400
MANBE-505014200
MANBE-505014400
MANBE-505014750
MANBE-505014800
MANBE-505014900
MANBE-505016500
MANBE-505016550
MANBE-505016600
MANBE-505016650
MANBE-505016700
MANBE-505016750
MANBE-505016800
MANBE-505017100
MANBE-505018250
MANBE-505019200
MANBE-505020000
MANBE-505023800
MANBE-505029000
MANBE-505029300
MANBE-505030200
MANBE-505030300
MANBE-505031201
MANBE-505031205

sale_id

1556677
2158928
1566062
2015895
1529298
1567110
2240541
2210398
2115219
2225694
2227253
2217994
2236757
2102081
2218639
1568028
1564389
1506548
2158929
2202432
2235683
1052886
2220503
2217751
2238832
2102085
2209807
2179414
1516851
2186350
1578242
2179287
1052887
1050756
2225782
2225787
2225784
2225783
2225785
2225786
2228435
2105158
1572300
2008083
2223854
1534171
2092522
2208306
2220155
1572301
2188173
2180878

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved

0.67
0.70
0.60
0.75
1.04
0.72
1.39
1.34
0.94
0.74
1.08
0.59
0.67
0.65
1.49
1.61
1.94
1.04
1.50
1.07
0.72
0.66
0.80
1.00
1.12
0.69
0.95
0.88
1.00
0.90
0.79
131
1.17
0.96
1.48
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
0.99
0.90
0.75
1.11
0.94
0.72
0.80
1.26
1.29
0.58
1.28
1.39



MANBE-505033750
MANBE-505037200
MANBE-505037700
MANBE-505037750
MANBE-505037800
MANBE-505038600
MANBE-505039000
MANBE-505040600
MANBE-505044100
MANBE-505044500
MANBE-505045550
MANBE-505045650
MANBE-505045700
MANBE-505046200
MANBE-505055400
MANBE-505059710
MANBE-515000050
MANBE-515000050
MANBE-515004400
MANBE-515005450
MANBE-515005550
MANBE-515006400
MANBE-515007700
MANBE-515008700
MANBE-515009650

2110521
2187806
1577276
1577277
2102084
2234132
1568029
2217805
2092521
1569878
1542535
2219090
1534170
2006931
1556679
2184983
1512995
2189564
1503841
1514040
2219265
2015896
2102082
2187942
1052885

Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved

1.07
0.78
1.00
1.00
1.11
1.42
1.07
0.81
1.18
0.89
0.91
1.37
1.03
1.04
0.65
1.04
1.00
0.69
0.97
0.97
1.19
0.96
0.96
1.00
0.75



